« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17353

Division: 13UB 3rd EAST1

Date: Sunday, March 10, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) TUSA Bronze

11

015
016
017
018
024
025
026
029
031
034
036
038
004
043
044
045
005
055

Field: cedar Falls 3

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 11 (13U) ACS White

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(13U) TUSA Bronze 11 (13U) ACS White
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
William Jackson
George Battle
Maddock Mcgregor
Nikita Griffin
David Jacobs
Jonah Lill
Elijah Lill
Carter Graham
Hayden Coble
Joshua Li
Wyatt Griffin
Riley Logan
Oliver Dow
Apollo Phillips
lan Deleon Larios
Sean Sipe
Stephen Bshay
Henrique Teles Silva
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




