

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17353

Division: 13UB 3rd EAST1 Field: Cedar Falls 3

Date: Sunday, March 10, 2024 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 11 (13U) TUSA Bronze Away: 11 (13U) ACS White

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

11 (13U) TUSA Bronze

11 (13U) ACS White

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Goa	als		Misco	nduct	
015	William Jackson		:	:								
016	George Battle		:	:								
017	Maddock Mcgregor		:	:								
018	Nikita Griffin		:	:					:		:	
024	David Jacobs		:	:					:		:	
025	Jonah Lill		:	:					:		:	
026	Elijah Lill		:	:					:		:	
029	Carter Graham		:	:								
031	Hayden Coble		:	:					:		:	
034	Joshua Li		:	:								
036	Wyatt Griffin		:	:								
038	Riley Logan		:	:								
004	Oliver Dow		:	:								
043	Apollo Phillips		:	:								
044	Ian Deleon Larios		:	:								
045	Sean Sipe		:	:								
005	Stephen Bshay		:	:								
055	Henrique Teles Silva		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments